Voies of Qo &WW@

Input Sessions

Join the conversation to shape our city's equity work
Help us build a city that works for all of us

COMMUNITY FIRST PUBLIC SAFETY

Maintaining Streets Just and Peaceful Safe
and Sidewalks Neighborhoods Housing

Saturday, October 13 Thursday, November 1 Sunday, November 18
12-2 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 12-2 p.m.
Hmong American Partnership Heritage Tea House Wellstone Center
1075 Arcade St 360 University Ave W #103 179 Robie St E

ECONOMIC JUSTICE

Fair and Affordable Equitable Economic Real Employment City Government Building Our
Housing Development Opportunity Workforce City

Tuesday, October 23 Tuesday, October 30 Thursday, October 18 Saturday, November 3 Thursday, November 15
6-8 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 2-4 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m.
Saint Paul City School East Side Hamline University Roy Wilkins Fire Station 24
643 Virginia St Enterprise Center Klas Center Auditorium 273 White Bear Ave S
804 Margaret St E 1537 Taylor Ave W 175 W Kellogg Blvd

LIFELONG LEARNING

Exploration and Play Smart Government

Refreshments and

kid zones provided!

Sunday, October 28 Thursday, November 8 For more
12-2 p.m. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 3 : S
Rice Street Recreation Center Highland Park Library II'lfOI’ m at|0n: visit

1021 Marion St Uzl R iy stpaul.gov/voices




